DATE

2022-2023

mmBASKETBALanm

OPPONENT

TIME

RESULT

TUE, NOV 1
MON, NOV 7
FRI, NOV 11
MON, NOV 14
FRI, NOV 18
SUN, NOV 20
FRI, NOV 25
WED, NOV 30
SAT, DEC 3
WED, DEC 7
SAT, DEC 10
WED, DEC 14
SAT, DEC 17
SUN, DEC 25
THU, DEC 29
SUN, JAN 1
WED, JAN 4
TUE, JAN 10
SAT, JAN 14
WED, JAN 18
SAT, JAN 21
TUE, JAN 24
SAT, JAN 28
TUE, JAN 31
SUN, FEB 5
WED, FEB 8
TUE, FEB 14
SAT, FEB 18
WED, FEB 22
SAT, FEB 25
WED, MAR 1
SAT, MAR 4
MAR 8-11

ALL TIMES ET

VS MARIAN (EXH)

VS LOYOLA MARYLAND
VS WESTERN ILLINOIS
AT MINNESOTA

VS SANTA CLARA*
VS UCF/OKLAHOMA STATE*
VS TEXAS A&M

VS SAMFORD

AT LOYOLA CHICAGO
AT ST. JOHN’S

VS UTEP

AT DUQUESNE

AT NORTHWESTERN
AT CREIGHTON

VS GEORGETOWN
VS PROVIDENCE

AT BUTLER

VS VILLANOVA

VS SETON HALL

VS XAVIER

AT PROVIDENCE

AT GEORGETOWN
VS MARQUETTE

VS UCONN

AT SETON HALL

AT VILLANOVA

VS ST. JOHN’S

AT XAVIER

VS BUTLER

AT MARQUETTE

AT UCONN

VS CREIGHTON

8:00 PM
7:45 PM
10:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:30 PM
TBA

1:00 PM
9:00 PM
TBA

6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
8:00 PM
2:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:30 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM
12:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00/9:30 PM
4:00 PM
8:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
TBD

FS1
FS2
BTN
CBS SN
CBS SN
FS1
FS2

FS1
FS1
ESPN+
BTN
FOX
FS2
FS1
CBS SN
CBS SN
FS1
FS1
FS1

FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1

FS1
FS1
CBS SN
FS1
FS1
CBS SN
FOX/FS1

BIG EAST TOURNAMENT AT MADISON SQUARE GARDEN
*GAME PLAYED AT NEUTRAL SITE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM




